Marc Rico Ludwig

Actor, Singer, Improviser and Writer

marcricoludwig@gmail.com

Non-Union Height: 6’0 Hair: Brown Eyes: Brown Voice: Tenor/Baritone

Theatre Credits:

2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2011
2010
2009
2008

Ash Evil Dead: The Musical

Jack The Importance... Being Ernest
Chris All My Sons

Mr Darcy Miss Bennet: Christmas at P
Smaug/Great Goblin The Hobbit

John Little Women

Frank Finger It's Only a Play
Giant/Merchant Jack and The Beanstalk
Ambrose Ruination

Off. Barrel/Rob Urinetown

Henry Harun

Deon Bright Burning *world premiere
Police Supt. Government Inspector
Duke Orsino Twelfth Night

Liam Bad Jews

Mephisto Echoes of a Lost King

Flute The Mechanicals

Danny “Grease” Sing-Along

Carter Earthquakes in London
Ferdinand The Tempest

Pischik The Cherry Orchard

Aidan N.S.EW

The Monster Fight Night (Class of 2017)
King Corn Tainted Ivories (Clown Show)
Tony A Play That Repeats

Rev. Brown Inherit The Wind

Police Sergeant The Inspector General
Doctor Moo

Seymour Little Shop of Horrors

Male Actor This Is A Play

Brindsley Black Comedy

Romeo The Seussification of R+]
Smee Peter Pan

Voice-Over Credits:

2021
2021
2021
2020
2019

Darkstead (Audio Series)

Tales of The Wasted West (Audio Series)

Mount Oblivion (Radio Series Podcast)

PACE Technical (Educational/Corporate Training)
That’s a Wrap (Short)

Mansfield Cabaret
Capitol Theatre

Northumber. Players
Northumber. Players

Capitol Theatre
Whitby Court Th.
Whitby Court Th.

Alberta Opera Tour

N/A

Grindstone Theatre

In Arms Theatre
Studio Theatre
Studio Theatre
Studio Theatre
U of A: 599
NewWorks
Thou Art Here
Opera Nuova

U of A: 483

U of A: BFA

U of A: BFA

U of A: 383

U of A: BFA

U of A: BFA

U of A: 383

U of A: BFA
Citadel Theatre
U of A: 383

Harry Ainlay Prod.

One-Act Festival
One-Act Festival
Avalon Prod.
Avalon Prod.

Detective Silver
Narrator

Liam

As Self
Narrator

Zac Mansfield
Susan Ferley
Bill Walker

Val Russell
Susan Ferley
Debbie Smith
Melissa Gibson
Lana Hughes
Michele V. Hehir
Byron Martin
Alex Donovan
Jan Selman
Ron Jenkins
Ashley Wright
Alex Donovan
Lief Ingebrigtsen
Mark Vetsch
Kim M-Wanat
Sam Fraughton
Ian Leung
Beau Coleman
Sam Fraughton
Self Directed
Michael Kennard
Cole Heppell
Sandy Nicholls
Dave Horak
Frances Hope
Mrs Barnes
Sarah Culkin
Leah Hardy

Ms McDougall
Mrs DeGagne

Gibb Smith Prod.
Independant Prod.
The Heap

PACE Technical
Toronto Film School



2017 Get Ready for UAlberta Convocation! (Youtube Video)

Film Credits:

Abigaélle et le Date Coaching (Web Series)

Nice Try Narcs (Short)

Night Time Driver (Short)

Gordon Bamford’s Livin’ On Summertime (Music Video)
The Amazing Race Canada (TV Show)

Training:
KH Casting - 2021

University of Alberta - Bachelor of Fine Arts in Acting - 2017
Citadel Young Company - 2013

Narrator University of Alberta

Extra

Chris

Drunk Driver
Partier

Extra

Scene Study/Acting: Sandra Nicholls, Kate Weiss, Beau Coleman, Jan Selman, Shannon Boyle

Voice & Dialects/Alexander Technique: David Ley, Betty Moulton, Shannon Blanchet, Jane McFarlane

Singing: Kim Mattice-Wanat, Don Horsburgh,

Stage Combat: Jean-Pierre Fournier, Patrick Howarth, Jade McRae

Dance & Movement: Marie Nychka, Lin Snelling, Linda Rubin, Nancy Sandercock, Gerry Morita, Amber

Borotsik
Clown & Mask: Michael Kennard, Jan Henderson

Film: Francis Damberger

Voice Acting: Steph Lynn Robinson, Krystal Meadows, Ted Sutton, Craig Mason

Special Skills/Other:

- French Speaking. Completed DELF (Diplome d’études en langue francaise)

- Professional Writer/Performer with Blackout Sketch Comedy Group, at Grindstone Theatre

- Professional improviser with the 11 O Clock Number (Musical Improv), at Grindstone Theatre
- Alberta Opera Tour/Trickster Theatre: taught and trained elementary/secondary students

- Certified BASIC ACTOR COMBATANT - Fight Directors Canada, Fight Captain Experience

- 2 years supervising at ARTSTREK - a summer theatre program

- Theatre Troupe Member at Fort Edmonton Park (1900s-1920s-1940s)

- University of Alberta Standardized Patient: Portrayed Patients in National Medical Exam

- Expertlevel stilt-walking experience



