Marc Rico Ludwig

Actor, Singer, Improviser and Writer

marcricoludwig@gmail.com

Non-Union Height: 6'0 Hair: Brown Eyes: Brown Voice: Tenor/Baritone

Theatre Credits:

111001	01 U U1 U U1 U U .			
2022	Ash	Evil Dead: The Musical	Mansfield Cabaret	Zac Mansfield
2021	Jack	The Importance Being Ernest	Capitol Theatre	Susan Ferley
2020	Chris	All My Sons	Northumber. Players	Bill Walker
2019	Mr Darcy	Miss Bennet: Christmas at P	Northumber. Players	Val Russell
2019	Smaug/Great Goblin	The Hobbit	Capitol Theatre	Susan Ferley
2019	John	Little Women	Whitby Court Th.	Debbie Smith
2019	Frank Finger	It's Only a Play	Whitby Court Th.	Melissa Gibson
2018	Giant/Merchant	Jack and The Beanstalk	Alberta Opera Tour	Lana Hughes
2017	Ambrose	Ruination	N/A	Michele V. Hehir
2017	Off. Barrel/Rob	Urinetown	Grindstone Theatre	Byron Martin
2017	Henry	Harun	In Arms Theatre	Alex Donovan
2017	Deon	Bright Burning *world premiere	Studio Theatre	Jan Selman
2017	Police Supt.	Government Inspector	Studio Theatre	Ron Jenkins
2016	Duke Orsino	Twelfth Night	Studio Theatre	Ashley Wright
2016	Liam	Bad Jews	U of A: 599	Alex Donovan
2016	Mephisto	Echoes of a Lost King	NewWorks	Lief Ingebrigtsen
2016	Flute	The Mechanicals	Thou Art Here	Mark Vetsch
2016	Danny	"Grease" Sing-Along	Opera Nuova	Kim M-Wanat
2016	Carter	Earthquakes in London	U of A: 483	Sam Fraughton
2016	Ferdinand	The Tempest	U of A: BFA	Ian Leung
2016	Pischik	The Cherry Orchard	U of A: BFA	Beau Coleman
2015	Aidan	N.S.F.W	U of A: 383	Sam Fraughton
2015	The Monster	Fight Night (Class of 2017)	U of A: BFA	Self Directed
2015	King Corn	Tainted Ivories (Clown Show)	U of A: BFA	Michael Kennard
2015	Tony	A Play That Repeats	U of A: 383	Cole Heppell
2015	Rev. Brown	Inherit The Wind	U of A: BFA	Sandy Nicholls
2014	Police Sergeant	The Inspector General	Citadel Theatre	Dave Horak
2013	Doctor	Moo	U of A: 383	Frances Hope
2013	Seymour	Little Shop of Horrors	Harry Ainlay Prod.	Mrs Barnes
2011	Male Actor	This Is A Play	One-Act Festival	Sarah Culkin
2010	Brindsley	Black Comedy	One-Act Festival	Leah Hardy
2009	Romeo	The Seussification of R+J	Avalon Prod.	Ms McDougall
2008	Smee	Peter Pan	Avalon Prod.	Mrs DeGagne

Voice-Over Credits:

2021	Darkstead (Audio Series)	Detective Silver	Gibb Smith Prod.
2021	Tales of The Wasted West (Audio Series)	Narrator	Independant Prod.
2021	Mount Oblivion (Radio Series Podcast)	Liam	The Heap
2020	PACE Technical (Educational/Corporate Training)	As Self	PACE Technical
2019	That's a Wrap (Short)	Narrator	Toronto Film School

Film Credits:

Abigaëlle et le Date Coaching (Web Series)

Nice Try Narcs (Short)

Extra

Chris

Night Time Driver (Short) Drunk Driver

Gordon Bamford's Livin' On Summertime (Music Video) Partier
The Amazing Race Canada (TV Show) Extra

Training:

KH Casting - 2021

University of Alberta – Bachelor of Fine Arts in Acting – 2017

Citadel Young Company - 2013

Scene Study/Acting: Sandra Nicholls, Kate Weiss, Beau Coleman, Jan Selman, Shannon Boyle

Voice & Dialects/Alexander Technique: David Ley, Betty Moulton, Shannon Blanchet, Jane McFarlane

Singing: Kim Mattice-Wanat, Don Horsburgh,

Stage Combat: Jean-Pierre Fournier, Patrick Howarth, Jade McRae

Dance & Movement: Marie Nychka, Lin Snelling, Linda Rubin, Nancy Sandercock, Gerry Morita, Amber

Borotsik

Clown & Mask: Michael Kennard, Jan Henderson

Film: Francis Damberger

Voice Acting: Steph Lynn Robinson, Krystal Meadows, Ted Sutton, Craig Mason

Special Skills/Other:

- French Speaking. Completed DELF (Diplôme d'études en langue française)
- Professional Writer/Performer with Blackout Sketch Comedy Group, at Grindstone Theatre
- Professional improviser with the 11 O Clock Number (Musical Improv), at Grindstone Theatre
- Alberta Opera Tour/Trickster Theatre: taught and trained elementary/secondary students
- Certified BASIC ACTOR COMBATANT Fight Directors Canada, Fight Captain Experience
- 2 years supervising at ARTSTREK a summer theatre program
- Theatre Troupe Member at Fort Edmonton Park (1900s-1920s-1940s)
- University of Alberta Standardized Patient: Portrayed Patients in National Medical Exam
- Expert level stilt-walking experience